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ENROLLED B!LL 

(H. B. No. 106) 

[Posse,! Jnne 3, 1933; In cll'ect ninety days from passage.] 

'°:t\N ACT to amend and reenact section ten, chapter twelve, acts of 

the legislature of West Virginia, extraordinary session, one 

thousand nine hundred thirty-two, providing for the distraint 

of goods and chattels for taxes . 

Be it enacted by the Legislat1we of West Virginia: 

That section ten, chapter twelve, acts of the legislature of West 

Virginia, extraordinary session one thousand nine hundred thirty-

two, be amended and reenacted to read as follows: 

Section 10. Any goods or chattels in the county belonging 

2 to the person or estate assessed with taxes which are due and 

3 payable, may be distrained therefor after the last day of Novem-

4 ber in the year for which the taxes were assessed, as to all taxes 

5 falling clue on the first day of November of such year, and after 

6 the last day of May of the year following, as to all taxes falling 
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� 7 due on the first day of May following the year in which the 

I 
t3 8 taxes were assessed; or before either of such dates if such goods 
., 
el 

� 9 or cl1attels are about to be removed from the county. 
CQ 

� · 10 AlI acts or parts of acts in conflict herewith are hereby re-
f 
.; 
t'5 11 pealed. 






